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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg  Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz 
Michel  Prasse / Christian  Seunig ½ Halbiert ½ WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER / GEORG  

WATTAUL 
ASHRU  REICHEL 1 2&1 0 JÜRGEN  BRANDSTETTER 

MARIO  WEISS 1 3&2 0 RAINER  WINNINGER 
Paul  Polak ½ Halbiert ½ CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER 

Bryan  Harvey 1 4&2 0 GÜNTER  ZEHETNER 
 4  1  

 
Viertelfinale 

Freitag, Jul 10 
Golfclub Ottenstein  GC Wörthersee/Velden 

WALTER  MAIER / MANFRED  LEHR 1 6&5 0 Rudolf  GRÜNANGER / ALEXANDER  PAINTNER 
Wolfgang (Am)  DWORSCHAK ½ Halbiert ½ Christian  FORSTNER 

Christian  Sternath ½ Halbiert ½ Klaus  ULBING 
MARKUS  SZKUTTA 1 7&6 0 Gerhard  Koller 
MARTIN  SPITZER 1 7&6 0 BASTIAN  BULFON 

 4  1  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

Golfclub Herzog Tassilo  GC Liebenau 
MANFRED  MARXT / AUGUST  WEICHSELBAUMER 1 2&1 0 Bernd  Thomanitsch / Andreas  Tenner 

GERHARD  WÖGERBAUER 1 2&1 0 FRANZ  PREM 
HELMUT  LEMMERER ½ Halbiert ½ WERNER  SABATH JUN. 
GERHARD  GÖKLER 1 5&4 0 Jürgen  Scheucher 
WALTER  NEUMANN 1 3&2 0 Oliver  Kisch 

 4,5  0,5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Jul 10 

Golfclub Lengenfeld  GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 
CHRISTIAN  KUCHER / GERHARD  BURGER 0 1 Hole 1 Stefan  Kutsenits / Manfred  Matkovits 

MICHAEL  ZEISCHKA 1 1 Hole 0 Bernhard  Sipötz 
JOSEF  BAUEREGGER 0 5&4 1 Stefan  Widder 

CHRISTIAN  HIEKE 0 2&1 1 Rudolf  Pospisil 
WOLFGANG  WIDHALM 1 3&2 0 Alexander  Hornof 

 2  3  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jul 11 

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg  Golfclub Ottenstein 
Georg  Haas / Christian  Seunig 1 4&3 0 WALTER  MAIER / MANFRED  LEHR 

MARIO  WEISS ½ Halbiert ½ Christian  Sternath 
ASHRU  REICHEL 1 3&2 0 MARKUS  SZKUTTA 

Paul  Polak ½ Halbiert ½ Wolfgang (Am)  DWORSCHAK 
Bryan  Harvey 1 4&3 0 MARTIN  SPITZER 

 4  1  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Jul 11 

Golfclub Herzog Tassilo  GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 
MANFRED  MARXT / AUGUST  WEICHSELBAUMER 0 3&1 1 Stefan  Kutsenits / Manfred  Matkovits 

GERHARD  WÖGERBAUER 0 1 Hole 1 Stefan  Widder 
HELMUT  LEMMERER ½ Halbiert ½ Bernhard  Sipötz 
GERHARD  GÖKLER 0 6&5 1 Alexander  Hornof 
WALTER  NEUMANN ½ Halbiert ½ Rudolf  Pospisil 

 1  4  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Jul 11 

Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz  GC Wörthersee/Velden 
CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER / RAINER  WINNINGER 1 5&4 0 Gerhard  Koller / BASTIAN  BULFON 

JÜRGEN  BRANDSTETTER ½ Halbiert ½ Christian  FORSTNER 
GEORG  WATTAUL ½ Halbiert ½ Klaus  ULBING 

WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 1 4&3 0 Otmar  JÄGER 
GÜNTER  ZEHETNER 1 5&4 0 Rudolf  GRÜNANGER 

 4  1  
 

Position 7-8 
Samstag, Jul 11 

GC Liebenau  Golfclub Lengenfeld 
WERNER  SABATH JUN. / Jürgen  Scheucher 0 3&2 1 CHRISTIAN  HIEKE / GERD  WATZINGER 

Bernd  Thomanitsch 1 3&1 0 MICHAEL  ZEISCHKA 
Oliver  Kisch 1 1 Hole 0 DARKO  TOMASEC 

Andreas  Tenner 0 3&1 1 GERHARD  BURGER 
FRANZ  PREM 1 4&3 0 WOLFGANG  WIDHALM 

 3  2  
 

Ende 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg  GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen 
Georg  Haas / Christian  Seunig 1 5&4 0 Stefan  Kutsenits / Manfred  Matkovits 

Bryan  Harvey 1 3&2 0 Stefan  Widder 
Paul  Polak 1 2&1 0 Rudolf  Pospisil 

MARIO  WEISS ½ Halbiert ½ Alexander  Hornof 
ASHRU  REICHEL ½ Halbiert ½ Bernhard  Sipötz 

 4  1  
 

Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

Golfclub Ottenstein  Golfclub Herzog Tassilo 
PETER  GRÖSCHEL / WOLFGANG  SOLOMKA 0 W/O 1 MANFRED  MARXT / AUGUST  WEICHSELBAUMER 

MARKUS  SZKUTTA 1 5&3 0 GERHARD  GÖKLER 
MARTIN  SPITZER 1 5&3 0 HELMUT  LEMMERER 

Wolfgang (Am)  DWORSCHAK 1 1 Hole 0 MARTIN  SCHLEMMER 
Christian  Sternath 0 5&3 1 WALTER  NEUMANN 

 3  2  
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Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnitz  GC Liebenau 
CHRISTOPH  POTZMADER / RAINER  WINNINGER 1 4&3 0 Andreas  Tenner / WERNER  SABATH JUN. 

JÜRGEN  BRANDSTETTER 0 4&3 1 Bernd  Thomanitsch 
WOLFGANG  BUSCHENREITHNER 1 2 Holes 0 Oliver  Kisch 

GÜNTER  ZEHETNER 0 4&2 1 Jürgen  Scheucher 
GEORG  WATTAUL 0 2&1 1 FRANZ  PREM 

 2  3  
 

Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Jul 12 

GC Wörthersee/Velden  Golfclub Lengenfeld 
Klaus  ULBING / ALEXANDER  PAINTNER 0 7&6 1 WOLFGANG  WIDHALM / JOSEF  BAUEREGGER 

Rudolf  GRÜNANGER 0 4&3 1 CHRISTIAN  HIEKE 
BASTIAN  BULFON 1 2&1 0 CHRISTIAN  KUCHER 

Christian  FORSTNER 1 19th 0 ROMAN  GRANINGER 
Otmar  JÄGER 1 3&2 0 DARKO  TOMASEC 

 3  2  
 

 


